33424 
Telephone: Fax: 

May 21, 2009 

VIA e-mail: 

1 '1.1 e-mail: 

Epstein Residence 
358 El Brillo Way 
Palm Beach, FL 33480 

Ann: Brice Gordon 

RE: Residence - Generator — Revised// 
Our Bid #09-022 

Dear Brice, 

We are pleased to quote you $ 74,985.00 (seventy four thousand nine hundred eighty five dollars 
and zero cents) for the electrical work on the above referenced project in accordance with the following 
documents: 

0. I. NATIONAL AND LOCAL CODES: 
Electrical installation shall meet the National Electrical Code and local building codes.